

# CAMPBELL'S® RESERVE FULLY LOADED BAKED POTATO & CHEDDAR SOUP



<b>Case Code</b> <b>24879</b>	<b>Pack &amp; Size</b> <b>4/4 LB POUCH</b>
----------------------------------	---

**Campbell's**®

**RESERVE SOUPS**

This indulgent favorite combines roasted russet potatoes with sharp Old English Cheddar, real butter, sour cream and smoky bacon bits.

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size	1 CUP (245 G)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 330	Calories from Fat
% Daily Value	
<b>Total Fat</b> 22g	<b>28%</b>
<b>Saturated Fat</b> 10g	<b>50%</b>
<b>Trans Fat</b> 0.5g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 50mg	<b>17%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 830mg	<b>36%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 520mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 21g	<b>8%</b>
<b>Dietary Fiber</b> 2g	<b>7%</b>
<b>Sugars</b> 3g	
<b>Protein</b> 11g	
Calcium 15%	Iron 2%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products. Information is true and accurate as of: 07/21/2017

## INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: CHICKEN STOCK, POTATOES, ROASTED POTATOES, SOUR CREAM (CULTURED CREAM AND MILK, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, WHEY, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, GUAR GUM, CULTURED DAIRY SOLIDS, CALCIUM SULFATE, CARRAGEENAN, LOCUST BEAN GUM), CHEDDAR PASTEURIZED PROCESS CHEESE FOOD (MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), WHEY, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SKIM MILK, SODIUM CITRATE, MILKFAT, SALT, LACTIC ACID, OLEORESIN PAPRIKA [COLOR], ANNATTO EXTRACT [COLOR], CREAM, PASTEURIZED PROCESS AMERICAN CHEESE (CULTURED MILK, WATER, CREAM, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, ENZYMES), ONIONS, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: CANOLA OIL, UNCURED SMOKED BACON PIECES (PORK, WATER, SEA SALT, SUGAR), APPLEWOOD UNCURED BACON - NO NITRITES OR NITRATES ADDED EXCEPT FOR THAT NATURALLY OCCURRING IN SEA SALT AND CELERY POWDER (PORK, SEA SALT, SUGAR, CELERY POWDER, SMOKE FLAVOR), GREEN ONIONS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, GARLIC, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CHICKEN FAT, YEAST EXTRACT, FLAVORING, SPICES, DEHYDRATED CHICKEN STOCK, ANNATTO EXTRACT FOR COLOR.

## FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Gluten Free No Added Preservatives No Added MSG No HFCS No Artificial Flavors No Partially Hydrogenated Oils No Colors from Artificial Sources Yields approximately 256 fluid oz Consistent taste and appearance every time Saves time and labor - product heats directly in the pouch 4/4 lb pouches per case reduce waste

## SERVING IDEAS

Enjoy as it or top with scallions and sour cream.

## PREPARATION

HEAT TO 160°F AND HOLD FOR SERVING. STIR OFTEN. DO NOT DILUTE.

## HANDLING

KEEP FROZEN AT 0° (-18°C) OR BELOW THAW POUCHES (35-40°F/2-4°C) FOR UP TO 15 DAYS

## STORAGE

Shelf Life: 638 DAYS

Storage Temperature: 0F

## MORE

Gluten Free No Added Preservatives No Added MSG No HFCS No Artificial Flavors No Partially Hydrogenated Oils No Colors from Artificial Sources Yields approximately 256 fluid oz Consistent taste and appearance every time Saves time and labor - product heats directly in the pouch 4/4 lb pouches per case reduce waste

PACKAGING DETAILS			
<b>Pack &amp; Size:</b>	4/4 LB POUCH	<b>Case Weight:</b>	17.088 LB
		<b>UPC:</b>	51000248794
<b>Cube:</b>	0.411 FT	<b>Case Size:</b>	18.938 IN x 9.688 IN x 3.875 IN (L x W x H)
		<b>SCC-14:</b>	10051000248791

## ALLERGENS

MILK

## SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS

Gluten Free